
3RD WORLD TAEKWONDO CADET CHAMPIONSHIPS

SHARM EL SHEIKH

Thursday 24 August 2017 / Sunday 27 August 2017

Country 
classification

Cadets - Female / Male

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 107 Iran 106 3 5 1

2 . 228 Thailand 93 3 3 3

3 . 234 Turkey 89 2 3 3

4 . 188 Russia 85 2 3 3

5 . 145 Mexico 79 3 2 0

6 . 68 Egypt 69 1 1 4

7 . 239 Ukraine 45 0 0 3

8 . 116 Kazakhstan 39 1 0 1

9 . 115 Jordan 38 0 0 2

10 . 47 Chinese Taipei 36 0 0 1

11 . 212 South Korea 35 1 0 3

12 . 152 Morocco 35 0 0 0

13 . 214 Spain 33 1 1 0

14 . 245 Uzbekistan 33 0 0 4

15 . 180 Philippines 31 1 1 0

16 . 112 Italy 31 0 1 0

17 . 105 India 28 0 0 1

18 . 34 Bulgaria 26 1 0 1

19 . 31 Brazil 25 0 0 1

20 . 125 Lebanon 23 0 0 2

21 . 20 Belarus 23 0 0 0

22 . 199 Saudi Arabia 21 1 0 0

23 . 233 Tunisia 20 0 0 2

24 . 182 Poland 20 0 0 1

25 . 15 Azerbaijan 18 0 0 1

26 . 175 Palestine 14 0 0 0

27 . 187 Romania 10 0 0 0

28 . 221 Sweden 10 0 0 0

29 . 62 Denmark 9 0 0 1

30 . 208 Slovenia 8 0 0 1

31 . 240 United Arab Emirates 7 0 0 1

32 . 249 Vietnam 7 0 0 0

33 . 58 Cyprus 7 0 0 0
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3RD WORLD TAEKWONDO CADET CHAMPIONSHIPS

SHARM EL SHEIKH

Thursday 24 August 2017 / Sunday 27 August 2017

Country 
classification

Cadets - Male

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 145 Mexico 49 3 0 0

2 . 107 Iran 48 1 3 0

3 . 188 Russia 43 1 2 1

4 . 68 Egypt 39 1 1 1

5 . 212 South Korea 29 1 0 3

6 . 228 Thailand 29 0 1 3

7 . 234 Turkey 28 0 1 1

8 . 116 Kazakhstan 27 1 0 0

9 . 34 Bulgaria 25 1 0 1

10 . 199 Saudi Arabia 21 1 0 0

11 . 112 Italy 20 0 1 0

12 . 239 Ukraine 19 0 0 1

13 . 115 Jordan 19 0 0 1

14 . 125 Lebanon 18 0 0 2

15 . 47 Chinese Taipei 17 0 0 0

16 . 182 Poland 16 0 0 1

17 . 245 Uzbekistan 15 0 0 2

18 . 15 Azerbaijan 14 0 0 1

19 . 152 Morocco 14 0 0 0

20 . 105 India 11 0 0 0

21 . 214 Spain 10 0 1 0

22 . 187 Romania 10 0 0 0

23 . 31 Brazil 9 0 0 0

24 . 175 Palestine 8 0 0 0

25 . 20 Belarus 8 0 0 0

26 . 62 Denmark 7 0 0 1

27 . 240 United Arab Emirates 7 0 0 1

28 . 180 Philippines 7 0 0 0

29 . 128 Libya 6 0 0 0

30 . 223 Syria 4 0 0 0

31 . 58 Cyprus 4 0 0 0

32 . 233 Tunisia 4 0 0 0

33 . 149 Mongolia 3 0 0 0
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3RD WORLD TAEKWONDO CADET CHAMPIONSHIPS

SHARM EL SHEIKH

Thursday 24 August 2017 / Sunday 27 August 2017

Country 
classification

Cadets - Female

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 228 Thailand 64 3 2 0

2 . 234 Turkey 61 2 2 2

3 . 107 Iran 58 2 2 1

4 . 188 Russia 42 1 1 2

5 . 145 Mexico 30 0 2 0

6 . 68 Egypt 30 0 0 3

7 . 239 Ukraine 26 0 0 2

8 . 180 Philippines 24 1 1 0

9 . 214 Spain 23 1 0 0

10 . 152 Morocco 21 0 0 0

11 . 115 Jordan 19 0 0 1

12 . 47 Chinese Taipei 19 0 0 1

13 . 245 Uzbekistan 18 0 0 2

14 . 105 India 17 0 0 1

15 . 233 Tunisia 16 0 0 2

16 . 31 Brazil 16 0 0 1

17 . 20 Belarus 15 0 0 0

18 . 116 Kazakhstan 12 0 0 1

19 . 112 Italy 11 0 0 0

20 . 249 Vietnam 7 0 0 0

21 . 221 Sweden 7 0 0 0

22 . 212 South Korea 6 0 0 0

23 . 175 Palestine 6 0 0 0

24 . 208 Slovenia 5 0 0 1

25 . 125 Lebanon 5 0 0 0

26 . 78 Finland 4 0 0 0

27 . 182 Poland 4 0 0 0

28 . 189 Rwanda 4 0 0 0

29 . 15 Azerbaijan 4 0 0 0

30 . 58 Cyprus 3 0 0 0

31 . 5 Andorra 3 0 0 0

32 . 222 Switzerland 2 0 0 0

33 . 164 Niger 2 0 0 0
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